Titan™ High Bay
04.12.24
We light your world™
NSF®
Bluetooth
2
Americanlite®  TitanTM Series is built to outlast the competition. TitanTM Series
is a high-performance, heavy industrial LED solution designed for unforgiving

processing applications with NSF Certification (optional).
Packing information
Ordering information
Product Inform
ation
100w/150w 280 ± 3mm 146 ± 5mm
200w/240w   340 ± 3mm 146 ± 5mm
  Model                  Ø                    A
AL774280 PC Refractor (100w/150w)
AL774281 PC Refractor (200w/240w)
AL774282 Alum. Reflector (100w/150w)
AL774283 Alum. Reflector (200w/240w)
AL774286 Wire Guard (100w/50w)
AL774287  Wire Guard (200w/240w)
AL774284 Yoke mounting (100w/150w)
AL774285 Yoke mounting (200w/240w)
IK08
120-277
VOLTS
≤20%

40w ER Driver 4 60 x 41.5 x 23.5 0.0585 14.8
Packing information
Ordering information
Product Inform
ation
100w/150w 300 ± 3mm 163 ± 5mm
200w/240w   360 ± 3mm 172 ± 5mm
300w/400w   450 ± 3mm 238 ± 5mm
  Model                    Ø                         A
Accessories
AL774280 PC Refractor (100w/150w)
AL774281 PC Refractor (200w/240w)
AL674259 PC Refractor (300w/400w)
AL774282 Alum. Reflector (100w/150w)
AL774283 Alum. Reflector (200w/240w)
AL674256 Alum. Reflector (300w/400w)
AL774286 Wire Guard (100w/150w)
AL774287 Wire Guard (200w/240w)
AL774248 Wire Guard (300w/400w)
IK08
120-277
VOLTS
≤20%